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BUCKHEAD PATRONS

www.patcraft.com

Chick Kazienko
chick.kazienko@patcraft.com

PATCRAFTPATCRAFT

Jena Underwood
jena.underwood@patcraft.com

Driven by imagination, intention and
purpose, Patcraft creates high-
performance flooring solutions for every
market sector.  As a leading soft and hard
surface commercial brand, we hold
ourselves to the highest standards
delivering quality products that transform
space and human experience.

Tracy Roan
tracy.roan@patcraft.com

Trey Champion
trey.champion@patcraft.com

http://www.patcraft.com/
mailto:chick.kazienko@patcraft.com
mailto:jena.underwood@patcraft.com
mailto:tracy.roan@patcraft.com
mailto:trey.champion@patcraft.com


PEACHTREE PATRONS
www.corporateenvironments.com

Stephanie Hernandez
shernandez@ceofga.com

CORPORATE ENVIRONMENTSCORPORATE ENVIRONMENTS Begun as a commercial furniture
dealer over three decades ago,
Corporate Environments  a
certified MillerKnoll dealer and
DIRTT Dealer Partner with over
300 additional manufacturing
partnerships.

.

www.c-w-c.com

Mamie Goldman
mamie.goldman@c-w-c.com

CWCCWC

Marcus Tate
mtate@ceofga.com

CWC Office Furniture is one of the
largest MillerKnoll dealerships in
the Metro Atlanta and Georgia
markets. CWC has been in
business more than 90 years and
has built its business on reliability
and long term Day 2 service.

http://www.corporateenvironments.com/
mailto:shernandez@ceofga.com
http://www.c-w-c.com/
mailto:mamie.goldman@c-w-c.com
mailto:mtate@ceofga.com


PEACHTREE PATRONS
www.commercial.tarkett.com

TARKETTTARKETT Tarkett offers an extensive range of
commercial flooring products
including carpet, resilient, and
accessories. They strive to offer the
best and widest range of flooring
and wall solutions, for all segments
and areas, from Healthcare and
Educational facilities to Retail,
Hospitality, Senior Living and
Workplace.

Nicolettte Pizzoferrato
nicolette.pizzoferrato@tarkett.com

Brittany Clawson
brittany.clawson@tarkett.com

http://www.commercial.tarkett.com/
mailto:nicolette.pizzoferrato@tarkett.com
mailto:nicolette.pizzoferrato@tarkett.com


FORSYTH PATRONS
www.hitt.com

Rob Hefley
rhefley@hitt-gc.com

HITTHITT

www.ieoffices.com

David Chiem
dchiem@ieoffices.com

INTERIOR ELEMENTS & AUTEX ACOUSTICSINTERIOR ELEMENTS & AUTEX ACOUSTICS

www.lightingassociates.com

Ross Bogue
rbogue@lightingassociates.com

LIGHTING ASSOCIATESLIGHTING ASSOCIATES

www.sescolighting.com

Katie Kennedy
kkennedy@sescolighting.com

SESCO LIGHTINGSESCO LIGHTING

https://www.hitt.com/locations/atlanta-ga/
mailto:rhefley@hitt-gc.com
https://ieoffices.com/
mailto:dchiem@ieoffices.com
http://www.lightingassociates.com/
mailto:rbogue@lightingassociates.com
http://www.sescolighting.com/
mailto:kkennedy@sescolighting.com


FORSYTH PATRONS
www.shawcontract.com

Nicole Lankford
nicole.lankford@shawcontract.com

SHAW CONTRACTSHAW CONTRACT

www.trinitysurfaces.com

Elizabeth Chambley
echambley@trinitysurfaces.com

TRINITY SURFACESTRINITY SURFACES

www.wilsonart.com

WILSONARTWILSONART

Katie Godfrey
kgodfrey@trinitysurfaces.com

Joe Vela
velaj@wilsonart.com

Alli Mair 
alli.mair@shawcontract.com

http://www.shawcontract.com/
mailto:nicole.lankford@shawcontract.com
http://www.trinitysurfaces.com/
mailto:echambley@trinitysurfaces.com
http://www.wilsonart.com/
mailto:kgodfrey@trinitysurfaces.com
mailto:velaj@wilsonart.com
mailto:allison.mair@shawcontract.com


DOGWOOD PATRONS
www.acoufelt.com

Andrew White
andrew.white@acoufelt.com

ACOUFELTACOUFELT

www.allseating.com

Hope Myles
hope.myles@allseating.com

ALLSEATINGALLSEATING

www.allsteeloffice.com

Taylor Carrion
CarrionT@allsteeloffice.com

ALLSTEELALLSTEEL

www.AHFProducts.com

Robin Murphy
Robin.Murphy@ahfproducts.com

ARMSTRONG FLOORING/AHF PRODUCTSARMSTRONG FLOORING/AHF PRODUCTS

Bob Faloni
FaloniB@allsteeloffice.com

http://www.acoufelt.com/
mailto:andrew.white@acoufelt.com
http://www.allseating.com/
mailto:hope.myles@allseating.com
http://www.allsteeloffice.com/
mailto:carriont@allsteeloffice.com
http://www.ahfproducts.com/
mailto:robin.murphy@ahfproducts.com
mailto:falonib@allsteeloffice.com


DOGWOOD PATRONS
www.ChoateCo.com

Kelsey Elam
KElam@ChoateCo.com

CHOATE CONSTRUCTIONCHOATE CONSTRUCTION

www.DRGAtlanta.com

Heather Bruno
Heather@DRGAtlanta.com

DRG ATLANTADRG ATLANTA

www.EmpireOffice.com

Ashley Oparnica
AOparnica@EmpireOffice.com

EMPIRE OFFICEEMPIRE OFFICE

www.Haworth.com

Paul Phaknikone
Paul.Phaknikone@Haworth.com

HAWORTHHAWORTH

Brianna Walter
BWalter@ChoateCo.com

Kelly  King
Kelly.King@Haworth.com

http://www.choateco.com/
mailto:kelam@choateco.com
mailto:heather@drgatlanta.com
mailto:aoparnica@EmpireOffice.com
mailto:paul.phaknikone@haworth.com
mailto:BWalter@choateco.com
mailto:kelly.king@haworth.com


DOGWOOD PATRONS
www.Humanscale.com

Samantha Bisset 
SBisset@Humanscale.com

HUMANSCALEHUMANSCALE

www.Interface.com

Shelby Eanes
Shelby.Eanes@Interface.com

INTERFACEINTERFACE

www.Koroseal.com

Maureen Gundaker
MGundaker@Koroseal.com

KOROSEALKOROSEAL

www.ManningtonCommercial.com

Becky Hollingsworth
Becky.Hollingsworth@Mannington.com

MANNINGTONMANNINGTON

Candice Craig
Candice.Craig@Nora.com

Martha Smith
MSmith@Koroseal.com

Scott  Pressman
Scott.Pressman@Mannington.com

Erin Walker 
EWalker@Humanscale.com

mailto:sbisset@humanscale.com
http://www.interface.com/
mailto:shelby.eanes@interface.com
mailto:mgundaker@koroseal.com
http://www.manningtoncommercial.com/
mailto:becky.hollingsworth@mannington.com
mailto:candice.craig@nora.com
mailto:msmith@koroseal.com
mailto:scott.pressman@mannington.com
mailto:ewalker@humanscale.com


DOGWOOD PATRONS
www.MDCWall.com

BJ Blanchard
RBlanchard@MDCWall.com 

MDC INTERIOR SOLUTIONSMDC INTERIOR SOLUTIONS

www.MillerKnoll.com

Kristine  Monroe
Kristine_Monroe@MillerKnoll.com

MILLER KNOLLMILLER KNOLL

www.Momtex.com

Jean Hall
JHall@Momtex.com

MOMENTUMMOMENTUM

www.NextGenLtg.com

Shelley Busby 
SBusby@NextGenLtg.com

NEXT GEN LIGHTINGNEXT GEN LIGHTING

Jarand Lane
JLane@Momtex.com

Jamie Walker
JWalker@MDCWall.com 

Tim Duff
TDuff@NextGenLtg.com

http://www.mdcwall.com/
mailto:rblanchard@mdcwall.com
mailto:rblanchard@mdcwall.com
http://www.millerknoll.com/
mailto:kristine_monroe@millerknoll.com
http://www.momtex.com/
mailto:jhall@momtex.com
http://www.netgenltg.com/
mailto:sbusby@nextgenltg.com
mailto:jlane@momtex.com
mailto:jwalker@mdcwall.com
mailto:jwalker@mdcwall.com
mailto:tduff@nextgenltg.com


DOGWOOD PATRONS
www.OfficeCreations.net

Jodi Borges-Bradley
Jodi.Borges-Bradley@OfficeCreations.net

OFFICE CREATIONSOFFICE CREATIONS

www.OFS.com

Leigh Brown 
LBrown@ofs.com

OFSOFS

www.Officeworksinc.com

Bill Palmer 
BPalmer@Officeworksinc.com

OFFICEWORKSOFFICEWORKS

www.Panolam.com

Bryce Walker 
Bryce_Walker@Panolam.com

  PANOLAM SURFACE SYSTEMSPANOLAM SURFACE SYSTEMS

Yvonne Rathweg
YRathweg@Officeworksinc.com

Christine Riley
Christine.Riley@OfficeCreations.net

http://www.officecreations.net/
mailto:jodi.borges-bradley@officecreations.net
http://www.ofs.com/
mailto:lbrown@ofs.com
http://www.officeworksinc.com/
mailto:bpalmer@officeworksinc.com
http://www.panolam.com/
mailto:bryce_walker@panolam.com
mailto:yrathweg@officeworksinc.com
mailto:christine.riley@officecreations.net


DOGWOOD PATRONS
www.Porcelanosa.com

Balma Sales
BSales@Porcelanosa-USA.com

PORCELANOSAPORCELANOSA

www.PPG.com

Kiersten Lent
KLent@PPG.com

PPGPPG

www.Sherwin-Willians.com

Katrina Partee
Katrina.D.Partee@Sherwin.com

SHERWIN WILLIAMSSHERWIN WILLIAMS

www.SmartLtg.com

Scarlet Deahl
Scarlet@SmartLtg.com

SMART LIGHTING SOLUTIONSSMART LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

Aitor Viera
AViera@Porcelanosa-USA.com

Ron Poskevich 
Ron@SmartLtg.com

Theresa Wills
TAWills@PPG.com

http://www.porcelanosa.com/
mailto:bsales@porcelanosa-usa.com
http://www.ppg.com/
mailto:klent@ppg.com
http://www.sherwin-williams.com/
mailto:katrina.d.partee@sherwin.com
http://www.smartltg.com/
mailto:scarlet@smartltg.com
mailto:aviera@porcelanosa-usa.com
mailto:ron@smartltg.com
mailto:tawills@ppg.com


DOGWOOD PATRONS
www.SpecialtyTile.com

Katie Casey
KCasey@SpecialtyTile.com

SPECIALTY TILE PRODUCTSSPECIALTY TILE PRODUCTS

www.Steelcase.com

Stephanie Martinez
SMartine@Steelcase.com

STEELCASESTEELCASE

www.Swinerton.com

Shelly Schwerzler
Shelly.Schwerzler@Swinerton.com 

SWINERTONSWINERTON

www.Teknion.com

Sabrina Bae
Sabrina.Bae@Teknion.com

TEKNIONTEKNION

Tricia Erickson
Tricia.Erickson@Teknion.com

http://www.specialtytile.com/
mailto:kcasey@specialtytile.com
http://www.steelcase.com/
mailto:smartine@steelcase.com
http://www.swinerton.com/
mailto:shelly.schwerzler@swinerton.com
mailto:shelly.schwerzler@swinerton.com
http://www.teknion.com/
mailto:sabrina.bae@teknion.com
mailto:tricia.erickson@teknion.com


KIRKWOOD PATRONS

www.CFCGroupInc.com

www.RSReps.net

Laura  Rosen 
LRosen@RSReps.net

Meghan Bozeman
Meghan@CFCGroupInc.com

Rick Proffitt
RProffitt@MainSolutionsLLC.com

www.MainSolutionsLLC.com

http://www.cfcgroupinc.com/
http://www.rsreps.net/
mailto:lrosen@rsreps.net
mailto:meghan@cfcgroupinc.com
mailto:rproffitt@mainsolutionsllc.com
http://www.mainsolutionsllc.com/


MIDTOWN PATRONS

www.JJFlooring.com

Sarah Varon
Sarah.Varon@JJFlooring.com

www.KimballInternational.com

Sara Liese
Sara.Liese@kimballInternational.com

www.MatterSurfaces.com

Ricky Husty
RHusty@MatterSurfaces.com

www.Illumco.com

Elaine Elder
Elaine@Illumco.com

www.LeapleyConstruction.com

Bridget Massengill
BMassengill@LeapleyConstruction.com

www.MAPContract.com

Melissa Monk
Melissa@MAPContract.com

http://www.jjflooring.com/
mailto:sarah.varon@jjflooring.com
http://www.kimballinternational.com/
mailto:sara.liese@kimballinternational.com
http://www.mattersurfaces.com/
mailto:rhusty@mattersurfaces.com
http://www.illumco.com/
mailto:elaine@illumco.com
http://www.leapleyconstruction.com/
mailto:bmassengill@leapleyconstruction.com
http://www.mapcontract.com/
mailto:melissa@mapcontract.com


MIDTOWN PATRONS

www.MohawkInd.com

Chelsea Moore
Chelsea_L_Moore@MohawkInd.com

http://www.mohawkind.com/
mailto:chelsea_l_moore@mohawkind.com


A&D PATRONS

www.CBRE.com

Lydia O’Neal
Lydia.Oneal@CBRE.com

www.HendrickInc.com

Daniel Immerman
DImmerman@HendrickInc.com

www.HKSInc.com

Ronnie Belizaire
RBelizaire@HKSInc.com

www.NilesBolton.com

Stephanie Kirkpatrick
SKirkpatrick@NilesBolton.com

www.PageThink.com

Jane Taylor
JTaylor@PageThink.com

www.TVSDesign.com

Jannel DeLoach
JDeLoach@TVSDesign.com

http://www.cbre.com/
mailto:lydia.oneal@cbre.com
http://www.hendrickinc.com/
mailto:dimmerman@hendrickinc.com
http://www.hksinc.com/
mailto:rbelizaire@hksinc.com
mailto:skirkpatrick@nilesbolton.com
mailto:jtaylor@pagethink.com
http://www.tvsdesign.com/
mailto:jdeloach@tvsdesign.com


CHAPTER BENEFACTOR

www.ADACAtlanta.com

MacKenzie Johnson
MJohnson@ADACAtlanta.com

http://www.adacatlanta.com/
mailto:mjohnson@adacatlanta.com

